

CHIP SEALING - 2012 - WEST
 ACCOUNT NO. CS53-54472-810358-00-53W1303
 STREETS ACCOUNT NUMBER GN01-54317-634403-00-6329000
 CONTRACT NO. 6780
 BID OPENING: APRIL 13, 2012

						SCOTT CONSTRUCTION, INC.	FAHRNER ASPHALT SEALERS, INC.	
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK			ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID
ACCOUNT NO. CS53-54472-810358-00-53W1303 =====								
1	ANTHONY LN	ODANA RD	ROLLA LN	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,095.60	\$1,095.60	\$1,215.00
2	ANTHONY LN	ROLLA LN	SOMERSET LN	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,398.73	\$1,398.73	\$1,375.00
3	BAGLEY CT	N END	BAGLEY PKY	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,898.73	\$1,898.73	\$2,431.00
4	BAGLEY PKY	S HILLSIDE TER	S MEADOW LN	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,429.05	\$1,429.05	\$1,481.00
5	BAGLEY PKY	S MEADOW LN	S MIDVALE BLVD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,892.40	\$1,892.40	\$2,046.00
6	BARLOW ST	SHEPARD TER	RIDGE ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,545.97	\$1,545.97	\$1,674.00
7	BAYFIELD TER	FOND DU LAC TRL	WAUSHARA CIR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$5,698.86	\$5,698.86	\$5,802.00
8	BAYFIELD TER	WAUSHARA CIR	FOND DU LAC TRL	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,874.75	\$1,874.75	\$1,866.00
9	BAYFIELD TER	FOND DU LAC TRL	S EAU CLAIRE AVE	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,702.20	\$1,702.20	\$1,729.00
10	BIRCH AVE	TOEPFER AVE	WESTMORLAND BLVD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,261.82	\$2,261.82	\$1,972.00
11	BIRCH AVE	WESTMORLAND BLVD	HOLLY AVE	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,201.20	\$2,201.20	\$2,211.00
12	BIRCH CIR	CLIFDEN DR	N END	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$849.43	\$849.43	\$836.00
13	BLUFF ST	RIDGE ST	DU ROSE TER	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$8,234.51	\$8,234.51	\$8,638.00
14	BLUFF ST	PALOMINO LN	EUGENIA AVE	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,545.64	\$1,545.64	\$1,489.00
15	BLUFF ST	EUGENIA AVE	N BLACKHAWK AVE	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,593.60	\$1,593.60	\$1,389.00
16	CAROMAR DR	KEATING TER	CLIFDEN DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$4,352.10	\$4,352.10	\$4,322.00
17	CAROMAR DR	CLIFDEN DR	S OWEN DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$3,083.28	\$3,083.28	\$3,087.00
18	CAROMAR DR	S OWEN DR	TOKAY BLVD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,446.37	\$1,446.37	\$4,471.00
19	CHATHAM TER	S OWEN DR	TOKAY BLVD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,126.25	\$2,126.25	\$2,246.00
20	CHATHAM TER	TOKAY BLVD	S END	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,378.41	\$2,378.41	\$2,339.00

CHIP SEALING - 2012 - WEST
 ACCOUNT NO. CS53-54472-810358-00-53W1303
 STREETS ACCOUNT NUMBER GN01-54317-634403-00-6329000
 CONTRACT NO. 6780
 BID OPENING: APRIL 13, 2012

				SCOTT CONSTRUCTION, INC.	FAHRNER ASPHALT SEALERS, INC.			
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK			ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID
21	CHATHAM TER	N END	ODANA RD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,052.63	\$2,052.63	\$2,133.00

CHIP SEALING - 2012 - WEST
ACCOUNT NO. CS53-54472-810358-00-53W1303
STREETS ACCOUNT NUMBER GN01-54317-634403-00-6329000
CONTRACT NO. 6780
BID OPENING: APRIL 13, 2012

						SCOTT CONSTRUCTION, INC.	FAHRNER ASPHALT SEALERS, INC.	
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK			ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID
22	CHEYENNE CIR	SOUTH HILL DR	N END	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,114.59	\$1,114.59	\$1,032.00
23	CHEYENNE TRL	SOUTH HILL DR	MANITOWOC PKY	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$3,940.70	\$3,940.70	\$3,347.00
24	CHRISTOPHER CT	MERLHAM DR	N END	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,125.92	\$1,125.92	\$1,101.00
25	CLIFDEN DR	HOLLY AVE	BIRCH CIR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$740.51	\$740.51	\$825.00
26	CLIFDEN DR	BIRCH CIR	S OWEN DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$3,906.06	\$3,906.06	\$4,151.00
27	CLIFDEN DR	S OWEN DR	CAROMAR DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,242.84	\$1,242.84	\$1,399.00
28	CRITCHELL TER	564 FT W OF S OWEN DR	KEATING TER	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,442.37	\$2,442.37	\$1,551.00
29	CRITCHELL TER	S OWEN DR	564 FT W OF S OWEN DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,446.37	\$1,446.37	\$2,587.00
30	DOOR DR	BUFFALO TRL	GREEN LAKE PASS	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$4,047.97	\$4,047.97	\$3,975.00
31	DOOR DR	GREEN LAKE PASS	N WHITNEY WAY	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,431.71	\$1,431.71	\$1,408.00
32	EUGENIA AVE	BLUFF ST	STEVENS ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,710.86	\$2,710.86	\$2,958.00
33	EUGENIA AVE	STEVENS ST	ROCKY LEDGE LN	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$619.25	\$619.25	\$688.00
34	EUGENIA AVE	ROCKY LEDGE LN	N OWEN DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,597.93	\$1,597.93	\$1,834.00
35	EUGENIA AVE	N OWEN DR	HARVEY ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,195.54	\$2,195.54	\$2,316.00
36	EUGENIA AVE	HARVEY ST	N END	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,100.27	\$2,100.27	\$2,201.00
37	FERN CT	GLEN DR	TOEPFER AVE	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,134.91	\$2,134.91	\$2,266.00
38	FOND DU LAC TRL	LAFAYETTE DR	BAYFIELD TER	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,877.41	\$2,877.41	\$2,789.00
39	FOND DU LAC TRL	BAYFIELD TER	LANGLADE LN	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,956.69	\$2,956.69	\$3,013.00
40	FOND DU LAC TRL	LANGLADE LN	BAYFIELD TER	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$4,551.63	\$4,551.63	\$4,540.00
41	FREDERICK CIR	FREDERICK LN	E END	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,585.28	\$2,585.28	\$2,706.00
42	GATELY TER	S OWEN DR	ST CLAIR ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,173.55	\$1,173.55	\$1,293.00
43	GATELY TER	ST CLAIR ST	TOKAY BLVD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,732.51	\$2,732.51	\$2,935.00

CHIP SEALING - 2012 - WEST
ACCOUNT NO. CS53-54472-810358-00-53W1303
STREETS ACCOUNT NUMBER GN01-54317-634403-00-6329000
CONTRACT NO. 6780
BID OPENING: APRIL 13, 2012

						SCOTT CONSTRUCTION, INC.	FAHRNER ASPHALT SEALERS, INC.	
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK			ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID
44	GATELY TER	TOKAY BLVD	ODANA RD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$3,862.76	\$3,862.76	\$4,127.00
45	GLEN DR	GLENWAY ST	ST CLAIR ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$632.91	\$632.91	\$373.00
46	GLEN DR	ST CLAIR ST	FERN CT	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$3,006.33	\$3,006.33	\$3,075.00
47	GLEN DR	FERN CT	TOKAY BLVD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$4,348.10	\$4,348.10	\$3,734.00
48	GREGG RD	HILLCREST DR	ROBIN PKY	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,701.86	\$1,701.86	\$2,018.00
49	GREGG RD	ROBIN PKY	ST CROIX LN	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,329.45	\$1,329.45	\$1,206.00
50	GREGG RD	ST CROIX LN	ORCHARD DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,840.44	\$1,840.44	\$1,881.00
51	HARVEY ST	SCHMITT PL	HILL ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,243.17	\$2,243.17	\$2,363.00
52	HARVEY ST	HILL ST	EUGENIA AVE	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,351.43	\$2,351.43	\$2,500.00
53	HARVEY ST	EUGENIA AVE	N BLACKHAWK AVE	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,260.16	\$1,260.16	\$1,330.00
54	HERRICK LN	LEEDS ST	S MIDVALE BLVD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,554.96	\$2,554.96	\$2,512.00
55	HILL ST	HARVEY ST	UNIVERSITY AVE	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,212.52	\$1,212.52	\$1,353.00
56	HILLCREST DR	S FRANKLIN AVE	GLENWAY ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,719.52	\$2,719.52	\$2,980.00
57	HILLCREST DR	GLENWAY ST	LARKIN ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,866.42	\$1,866.42	\$1,857.00
58	HILLCREST DR	LARKIN ST	ALDEN DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,109.93	\$1,109.93	\$1,164.00
59	HOLLY AVE	MINERAL POINT RD	PAUNACK AVE	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,399.07	\$1,399.07	\$1,375.00
60	KEATING TER	S OWEN DR	CAROMAR DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,831.78	\$1,831.78	\$1,903.00
61	KEATING TER	CAROMAR DR	CRITCHELL TER	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$614.92	\$614.92	\$917.00
62	KEATING TER	CRITCHELL TER	S MIDVALE BLVD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,589.27	\$1,589.27	\$1,559.00
63	KENDALL AVE	N FRANKLIN AVE	SHEPARD TER	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,337.77	\$1,337.77	\$1,573.00
64	KENDALL AVE	SHEPARD TER	SHEPARD TER	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,087.27	\$1,087.27	\$394.00
65	KENDALL AVE	SHEPARD TER	RIDGE ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,087.27	\$1,087.27	\$1,965.00

CHIP SEALING - 2012 - WEST
ACCOUNT NO. CS53-54472-810358-00-53W1303
STREETS ACCOUNT NUMBER GN01-54317-634403-00-6329000
CONTRACT NO. 6780
BID OPENING: APRIL 13, 2012

						SCOTT CONSTRUCTION, INC.	FAHRNER ASPHALT SEALERS, INC.	
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK			ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID
66	KEWAUNEE CT	LA CROSSE LN	E END	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,619.59	\$1,619.59	\$1,742.00
67	LA CROSSE LN	SOUTH HILL DR	KEWAUNEE CT	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,123.92	\$1,123.92	\$1,192.00
68	LA CROSSE LN	KEWAUNEE CT	WAUKESHA ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,133.24	\$1,133.24	\$1,114.00
69	LAFAYETTE DR	REGENT ST	FOND DU LAC TRL	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$965.36	\$965.36	\$1,375.00
70	LAFAYETTE DR	FOND DU LAC TRL	WAUKESHA ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$6,995.33	\$6,995.33	\$6,521.00
71	LANGLADE LN	REGENT ST	FOND DU LAC TRL	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,333.78	\$1,333.78	\$1,344.00
72	LEEDS ST	HERRICK LN	ODANA RD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$617.59	\$617.59	\$590.00
73	LUCIA CREST	N BLACKHAWK AVE	BRUCE CT	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$3,022.65	\$3,022.65	\$2,706.00
74	LUCIA CREST	BRUCE CT	N MEADOW LN	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,286.14	\$1,286.14	\$1,903.00
75	MANITOWOC PKY	CHEYENNE TRL	RACINE RD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,333.78	\$1,333.78	\$1,972.00
76	MARINETTE TRL	MARATHON DR	PEPIN PL	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,513.66	\$2,513.66	\$2,431.00
77	MARINETTE TRL	PEPIN PL	SOUTH HILL DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,954.03	\$1,954.03	\$1,972.00
78	MCKINLEY ST	RIDGE ST	W END	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$3,833.44	\$3,833.44	\$3,723.00
79	MERLHAM DR	S MIDVALE BLVD	CHRISTOPHER CT	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,619.59	\$1,619.59	\$1,655.00
80	MERLHAM DR	CHRISTOPHER CT	HILLCREST DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$6,274.81	\$6,274.81	\$6,805.00
81	N BLACKHAWK AVE	REGENT ST	BLUFF ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,963.36	\$2,963.36	\$2,988.00
82	N BLACKHAWK AVE	N OWEN DR	LUCIA CREST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,796.14	\$1,796.14	\$1,215.00
83	N BLACKHAWK AVE	LUCIA CREST	HARVEY ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$991.34	\$991.34	\$1,216.00
84	N BLACKHAWK AVE	HARVEY ST	UNIVERSITY AVE	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,598.93	\$1,598.93	\$1,660.00
85	N HILLSIDE TER	REGENT ST	N OWEN DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$5,270.15	\$5,270.15	\$5,709.00
86	N HILLSIDE TER	N OWEN DR	N BLACKHAWK AVE	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,043.64	\$1,043.64	\$1,353.00
87	N MEADOW LN	REGENT ST	HEATHER CREST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$4,971.35	\$4,971.35	\$5,246.00

CHIP SEALING - 2012 - WEST
ACCOUNT NO. CS53-54472-810358-00-53W1303
STREETS ACCOUNT NUMBER GN01-54317-634403-00-6329000
CONTRACT NO. 6780
BID OPENING: APRIL 13, 2012

						SCOTT CONSTRUCTION, INC.	FAHRNER ASPHALT SEALERS, INC.	
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK			ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID
88	N MEADOW LN	HEATHER CREST	LUCIA CREST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,706.53	\$2,706.53	\$2,770.00
89	N MEADOW LN	LUCIA CREST	UNIVERSITY AVE	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$3,234.84	\$3,234.84	\$3,260.00
90	N OWEN DR	REGENT ST	N HILLSIDE TER	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$5,249.83	\$5,249.83	\$4,953.00
91	N OWEN DR	N HILLSIDE TER	HEATHER CREST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,988.01	\$1,988.01	\$1,965.00
92	N OWEN DR	HEATHER CREST	N BLACKHAWK AVE	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,286.47	\$2,286.47	\$2,662.00
93	ORCHARD DR	GREGG RD	ROBIN CIR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,489.67	\$1,489.67	\$1,949.00
94	ORCHARD DR	ROBIN CIR	MINERAL POINT RD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,554.63	\$1,554.63	\$1,798.00
95	PALOMINO LN	BLUFF ST	STEVENS ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,745.50	\$2,745.50	\$2,958.00
96	PARK LN	ST CLAIR ST	TOKAY BLVD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$3,434.04	\$3,434.04	\$3,632.00
97	PAUNACK AVE	GLENWAY ST	TOEPFER AVE	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$3,847.43	\$3,847.43	\$3,760.00
98	PAUNACK AVE	TOEPFER AVE	WESTMORLAND BLVD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,061.29	\$2,061.29	\$2,072.00
99	PAUNACK AVE	WESTMORLAND BLVD	HOLLY AVE	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,238.51	\$2,238.51	\$2,220.00
100	PEPIN PL	SOUTH HILL DR	MARINETTE TRL	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$6,048.63	\$6,048.63	\$6,030.00
101	RACINE RD	SOUTH HILL DR	SHAWANO TER	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,860.76	\$1,860.76	\$1,551.00
102	RACINE RD	SHAWANO TER	MANITOWOC PKY	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,422.38	\$1,422.38	\$1,655.00
103	RACINE RD	MANITOWOC PKY	MINERAL POINT RD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,007.33	\$1,007.33	\$917.00
104	REGENT ST	S FRANKLIN AVE	GLENWAY ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,348.77	\$2,348.77	\$2,053.00
105	REGENT ST	GLENWAY ST	LARKIN ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,584.28	\$2,584.28	\$2,358.00
106	REGENT ST	N BLACKHAWK AVE	N OWEN DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,625.25	\$1,625.25	\$1,677.00
107	REGENT ST	N OWEN DR	N HILLSIDE TER	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,625.25	\$1,625.25	\$1,688.00
108	REGENT ST	S HILLSIDE TER	S MEADOW LN	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,625.25	\$1,625.25	\$1,573.00
109	REGENT ST	S MEADOW LN	N MEADOW LN	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$283.14	\$283.14	\$236.00

CHIP SEALING - 2012 - WEST
ACCOUNT NO. CS53-54472-810358-00-53W1303
STREETS ACCOUNT NUMBER GN01-54317-634403-00-6329000
CONTRACT NO. 6780
BID OPENING: APRIL 13, 2012

						SCOTT CONSTRUCTION, INC.	FAHRNER ASPHALT SEALERS, INC.	
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK			ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID
110	REGENT ST	N MEADOW LN	N MIDVALE BLVD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,625.25	\$1,625.25	\$2,130.00
111	RICHLAND LN	WAUKESHA ST	S SEGOE RD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$4,905.06	\$4,905.06	\$5,374.00
112	ROBIN CIR	ORCHARD DR	E END	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,338.11	\$1,338.11	\$1,375.00
113	ROBIN PKWY	GREGG RD	MINERAL POINT RD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$3,217.85	\$3,217.85	\$3,141.00
114	ROLLA LN	ANTHONY LN	S MIDVALE BLVD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$4,655.23	\$4,655.23	\$4,961.00
115	S BLACKHAWK AVE	REGENT ST	S END	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,403.06	\$1,403.06	\$1,468.00
116	S EAU CLAIRE AVE	REGENT ST	JUNEAU RD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,373.75	\$2,373.75	\$1,963.00
117	S EAU CLAIRE AVE	JUNEAU RD	BAYFIELD TER	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,109.93	\$1,109.93	\$1,458.00
118	S EAU CLAIRE AVE	BAYFIELD TER	LA CROSSE LN	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,669.55	\$1,669.55	\$1,742.00
119	S EAU CLAIRE AVE	LA CROSSE LN	JUNEAU RD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,261.82	\$2,261.82	\$2,201.00
120	S MEADOW LN	REGENT ST	BAGLEY PKY	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$4,183.21	\$4,183.21	\$4,196.00
121	S OWEN DR	MINERAL POINT RD	CRITCHELL TER	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$543.64	\$543.64	\$674.00
122	S OWEN DR	CRITCHELL TER	KEATING TER	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,233.18	\$2,233.18	\$1,514.00
123	S OWEN DR	KEATING TER	278 FT S OF KEATING TER	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,481.68	\$1,481.68	\$1,275.00
124	S OWEN DR	278 FT S OF KEATING TER	CLIFDEN DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$3,965.35	\$3,965.35	\$3,669.00
125	S OWEN DR	CLIFDEN DR	GATELY TER	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,444.37	\$1,444.37	\$1,147.00
126	S OWEN DR	GATELY TER	CHATHAM TER	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,700.20	\$1,700.20	\$1,375.00
127	S OWEN DR	CHATHAM TER	CAROMAR DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,057.29	\$2,057.29	\$1,788.00
128	SCHMITT PL	HARVEY ST	UNIVERSITY AVE	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,594.94	\$1,594.94	\$1,490.00
129	SHEPARD TER	KENDALL AVE	STEVENS ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,554.63	\$1,554.63	\$1,683.00
130	SHEPARD TER	STEVENS ST	BARLOW ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,099.93	\$1,099.93	\$1,262.00
131	SHEPARD TER	BARLOW ST	N FRANKLIN AVE	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,303.46	\$1,303.46	\$1,278.00

CHIP SEALING - 2012 - WEST
ACCOUNT NO. CS53-54472-810358-00-53W1303
STREETS ACCOUNT NUMBER GN01-54317-634403-00-6329000
CONTRACT NO. 6780
BID OPENING: APRIL 13, 2012

						SCOTT CONSTRUCTION, INC.	FAHRNER ASPHALT SEALERS, INC.	
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK			ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID
132	SOMERSET LN	ANTHONY LN	S MIDVALE BLVD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$4,512.32	\$4,512.32	\$4,816.00
133	ST CLAIR ST	GLEN DR	TOEPFER AVE	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$3,576.95	\$3,576.95	\$3,897.00
134	ST CLAIR ST	TOEPFER AVE	PARK LN	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,463.69	\$1,463.69	\$1,412.00
135	ST CLAIR ST	PARK LN	WESTMORLAND BLVD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$558.63	\$558.63	\$780.00
136	ST CLAIR ST	WESTMORLAND BLVD	HOLLY AVE	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,269.15	\$2,269.15	\$2,302.00
137	ST CLAIR ST	HOLLY AVE	GATELY TER	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,775.48	\$1,775.48	\$2,031.00
138	ST CROIX LN	S SEGOE RD	GREGG RD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,112.92	\$1,112.92	\$1,197.00
139	STEVENS ST	RIDGE ST	809 FT W OF RIDGE ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$3,503.33	\$3,503.33	\$3,710.00
140	STEVENS ST	809 FT W OF RIDGE ST	PALOMINO LN	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$3,351.76	\$3,351.76	\$3,443.00
141	STEVENS ST	PALOMINO LN	EUGENIA AVE	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,251.50	\$1,251.50	\$1,288.00
142	STEVENS ST	EUGENIA AVE	N BLACKHAWK AVE	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,030.65	\$1,030.65	\$1,101.00
143	TOKAY BLVD	GLEN DR	TOEPFER AVE	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$632.91	\$632.91	\$622.00
144	TOKAY BLVD	TOEPFER AVE	PARK LN	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,063.29	\$2,063.29	\$2,215.00
145	TOKAY BLVD	PARK LN	FREDERICK LN	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,648.90	\$1,648.90	\$2,139.00
146	TOKAY BLVD	FREDERICK LN	GATELY TER	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,032.64	\$2,032.64	\$2,031.00
147	TOKAY BLVD	GATELY TER	GATELY TER	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,427.05	\$1,427.05	\$1,436.00
148	TOKAY BLVD	GATELY TER	ANTHONY LN	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,079.28	\$1,079.28	\$1,396.00
149	TOKAY BLVD	ANTHONY LN	CHATHAM TER	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,522.98	\$1,522.98	\$1,212.00
150	TOKAY BLVD	CHATHAM TER	CHATHAM TER	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$926.72	\$926.72	\$991.00
151	TOKAY BLVD	CHATHAM TER	CAROMAR DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,770.15	\$2,770.15	\$2,727.00
152	WALWORTH CT	SOUTH HILL DR	S END	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,704.86	\$2,704.86	\$2,546.00
153	WAUKESHA ST	S SEGOE RD	RICHLAND LN	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,540.31	\$1,540.31	\$1,284.00

CHIP SEALING - 2012 - WEST
 ACCOUNT NO. CS53-54472-810358-00-53W1303
 STREETS ACCOUNT NUMBER GN01-54317-634403-00-6329000
 CONTRACT NO. 6780
 BID OPENING: APRIL 13, 2012

				SCOTT CONSTRUCTION, INC.			FAHRNER ASPHALT SEALERS, INC.	
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK			ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID
154	WAUKESHA ST	RICHLAND LN	LAFAYETTE DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$5,020.65	\$5,020.65	\$5,172.00
155	WAUKESHA ST	LAFAYETTE DR	WAUPACA CT	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$3,192.54	\$3,192.54	\$3,076.00
156	WAUKESHA ST	WAUPACA CT	LA CROSSE LN	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,796.14	\$1,796.14	\$1,819.00
157	WAUPACA CT	WAUKESHA ST	N END	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,375.75	\$1,375.75	\$1,330.00
158	WAUSHARA CIR	BAYFIELD TER	E END	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,380.41	\$1,380.41	\$1,284.00
159	WESTMORLAND BLVD	MINERAL POINT RD	PAUNACK AVE	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,596.93	\$1,596.93	\$1,425.00
160	WESTMORLAND BLVD	PAUNACK AVE	EUCLID AVE	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,477.05	\$1,477.05	\$1,369.00
161	WESTMORLAND BLVD	EUCLID AVE	BIRCH AVE	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,421.39	\$1,421.39	\$1,436.00
162	WESTMORLAND BLVD	BIRCH AVE	MEYER AVE	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,404.40	\$1,404.40	\$1,425.00
163	WESTMORLAND BLVD	MEYER AVE	WINNEMAC AVE	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,387.41	\$1,387.41	\$1,425.00
164	WESTMORLAND BLVD	WINNEMAC AVE	ST CLAIR ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$940.04	\$940.04	\$1,358.00
165	WINNEMAC AVE	WESTMORLAND BLVD	HOLLY AVE	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,074.28	\$2,074.28	\$2,200.00
21041	INLET PROTECTION, TYPE D(UNDISTRIBUTED)			10.00	EACH	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$20.00
							=====	=====
SUBTOTALS							\$362,897.27	\$373,254.00
STREETS ACCOUNT NUMBER: GN01-54317-634403-00-6329000								
=====								
166	ANCHORAGE DR	BEACH ST	WEST END	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,131.58	\$2,131.58	\$2,110.00
167	DALE AVE DEAD END	W END	TEMKIN AVE	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,191.20	\$2,191.20	\$2,935.00
168	LAKE MENDOTA DR	NORMAN WAY	BAKER	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$15,277.54	\$15,277.54	\$17,098.00
169	PARK WAY	HILLSIDE	N ROSA	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$6,837.94	\$6,837.94	\$7,016.00
170	TERRE HAUTE AVE	GLEN HWY	N ROSA	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$2,554.00

CHIP SEALING - 2012 - WEST
 ACCOUNT NO. CS53-54472-810358-00-53W1303
 STREETS ACCOUNT NUMBER GN01-54317-634403-00-6329000
 CONTRACT NO. 6780
 BID OPENING: APRIL 13, 2012

						SCOTT CONSTRUCTION, INC.	FAHRNER ASPHALT SEALERS, INC.	
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK			ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID
171	TESLA TER	GLEN HWY	N ROSA	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,390.41	\$2,390.41	\$2,274.00
172	WILLOW DEAD END	S HIGHLAND	N END	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,351.10	\$1,351.10	\$1,540.00
173	WYNNWOOD WAY	N WHITNEY	N END	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,359.43	\$1,359.43	\$1,409.00
							=====	=====
SUBTOTALS							\$31,989.20	\$36,936.00
							=====	=====
CONTRACT TOTALS							\$394,886.47	\$410,190.00